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Femmes / P2 / Argo
Session: 21A

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Sophie Mayne117
Island Gymnastics

3.7003.5003.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.3508.7508.7509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.350 13.05012.250 50.150
Place: 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Florence St-Aubin95
Gym-Ibik

3.5003.2003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.7509.0007.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 12.300 12.15011.950 47.500
Place: 14 3 2 5 2 

2 

Magali Landri126
Laval Excellence

3.5003.0003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.4008.9008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.400 11.90010.400 46.850
Place: 3 1 12 8T 3 

3 

Gabriela Berridge133
T-Dot Tumblers

3.2003.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.5508.4008.600

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.200 12.100 11.00011.250 46.550
Place: 2 4 6 14T 4 

4 

Hadley Ziemmer130
Spruce Grove Aerials

3.7003.5003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.8007.0508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.750 12.20011.300 46.100
Place: 6 10 5 4 5 

5 

Ella Nichol115
Island Gymnastics

3.7002.5002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.0508.3008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.000 12.10010.550 45.300
Place: 8* 9 9 6 6 

6 

Cloe Bellizzi118
Laval Excellence

3.7003.2002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.1508.6008.0508.450

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.950 10.650 10.85011.800 45.250
Place: 4 11T 3 15 7 

7 

Gabriella Brown132
TAG

3.5003.3002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.8508.0007.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.500 12.25011.150 45.200
Place: 12T 12 7 3T 8 

8 

Gabrielle Tremellen93
Gym-Ibik

3.5002.8002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.1008.5507.900

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.400 11.350 12.3009.900 44.950
Place: 11 6 15 2 9 

9 
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Ella MacDougall114
Island Gymnastics

3.7002.8003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5506.5008.2008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.700 12.2509.300 44.900
Place: 8* 5T 16 3T 10 

10 

Mackenzie Shinder91
Gym-Ibik

3.5002.3002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.9008.4508.150

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.650 11.050 11.90010.200 44.800
Place: 8* 8 13 8T 11 

11 

Ophelie Angers119
Laval Excellence

3.5003.3003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5005.9008.4008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.700 12.0009.200 44.700
Place: 7 5T 17 7 12 

12 

Louna Chaput127
Laval Excellence

3.1002.7002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.7507.6507.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 10.450 11.40010.450 43.750
Place: 10 13 11 11 13 

13 

Jayda Wojcik131
TAG

3.5002.9002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.6007.4008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.900 11.55010.500 43.550
Place: 9 15 10 10 14 

14 

Marie-Jeanne Dion92
Gym-Ibik

3.3002.7002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.3507.5007.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.000 11.60011.050 43.450
Place: 15 14 8 9 15 

15 

Romane Barbieri94
Gym-Ibik

3.1002.7002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.2508.1507.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.650 11.2509.950 43.150
Place: 12T 11T 14 12 16 

16 

Maggie Campbell116
Island Gymnastics

3.7003.1002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4008.3006.6007.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 9.300 11.10011.400 43.050
Place: 13 16 4 13 17 

17 

Zoe Cotnoir121
Laval Excellence

3.3002.5003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7005.5507.9508.300

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 11.900 11.250 11.0008.050 42.200
Place: 5 7 18 14T 18 

18 
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